
SPRING 23-24   JV / VARSITY

Softball - 5 29 Baseball - 4 28 Track - 5 31

Division I 5 Division I 7 Division I 6

Lancaster 1230 Lancaster 1230 Lancaster 1230

Orchard Park 1083 Orchard Park 1083 Jamestown 1091

Frontier 1035 Frontier 1035 Orchard Park 1083

Williamsville North 981 Williamsville North 981 Frontier 1035

Clarence 936 Clarence 936 Williamsville North 981

WS West 830 Clarence 936

Division II 6 Sweet Home 789

WS West 830 Division II 6

Sweet Home 789 Division II 7 WS West 830

Hamburg 747 Hamburg 747 Sweet Home 789

Williamsville East 711 Williamsville East 711 Hamburg 747

Starpoint 699 Starpoint 699 Williamsville East 711

Amherst 650 Amherst 650 Starpoint 699

Williamsville South 573 Amherst 650

Division III 6 West Seneca East 557

Williamsville South 573 Cheektowaga 513 Division III 6

West Seneca East 557 Williamsville South 573

Cheektowaga 513 Division III 7 West Seneca East 557

Pioneer 513 Pioneer 513 Cheektowaga 513

Lake Shore 512 Lake Shore 512 Pioneer 513

Maryvale 482 Maryvale 482 Lake Shore 512

Iroquois 467 Maryvale 482

Lackawanna 410

Division IV 6 Tonawanda 404 Division IV 6

Iroquois 467 Depew 402 Iroquois 467

Lackawanna 410 Lackawanna 410

Tonawanda 404 Division IV 7 Tonawanda 404

Depew 402 Springville 401 Depew 402

Springville 401 Alden 398 Springville 401

Alden 398 East Aurora 371 Alden 398

Cleveland Hill 288

Division V 6 Eden 282 Division V 7

East Aurora 371 JFK 276 East Aurora 371

Cleveland Hill 288 Holland 195 Cleveland Hill 288

Eden 282 Eden 282

JFK 276 JFK 276

Tapestry 264 Tapestry 264

Holland 195 Global Concepts 201

Holland 195


